
 

 

ASPire Financial Services 
Mutual Fund Platform offered through Edward Jones Advisors 

 
Company Name:   ASPire Financial Services (Mutual Fund Platform offered 
through Edward Jones) 
Company Customer Service Phone #:   866-634-5873 
Contribution Fax #:   813-466-7481 
Enrollment Fax #:   813-466-7523 
  
NMSU Group Number:   Group#6070 
Provider of:   403(b)  
  
Agent(s) of Record – Contact Information  
Name (with website link): Phone: E-mail: 
Brandan Bagwell (575) 526-0017  Brandan.bagwell@edwardjones.com 
Clayton Berryman (575) 526-0017 Clayton.berryman@edwardjones.com 
Larae Hedges   (575) 541-3426 Larae.hedges@edwardjones.com    
Christopher Dulany (575) 525-4227 Christopher.Dulany@edwardjones.com 
Timothy Gilliam (575) 523-8862  Timothy.gilliam@edwardjones.com 
Ernest Carlson (575) 222-0146 Ernest.carlson@edwardjones.com 
Liz Medina   (575) 525-9193 Liz.medina@edwardjones.com 
Farrah Walter  (575) 526-0859 Farrah.walter@edwardjones.com 
Diana Seward (575) 532-2015 Diana.Seward@edwardjones.com 
Lori Allen (575) 526-7187 Lori.allen@edwardjones.com 
Gary Whitehead (575) 526-8376 Gary.whitehead@edwardjones.com 
Carla Del Ferraro (575) 522-2731   Carla.delferraro@edwardjones.com 
Robin Runyon (575) 522-4274 Robin.Runyon@edwardjones.com 
Bruce Ball (575) 522-5853 Bruce.ball@edwardjones.com 

 
Investment Options: https://benefits.nmsu.edu/_files/403b-ASP-Investment-Options-II-
11-29-09.pdf  
 
Plan Summary and Fee Structure: https://benefits.nmsu.edu/_files/Aspire403b-and-
457-Business-and-Platform-Overview_ff.pdf  
 
 Special Instructions: 

• Contact vendor to set up investment account prior to submitting Salary Reduction 
form to NMSU HR Services.  

o Incomplete Salary Reduction Forms may be returned for correction before 
processing. 
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• Accounts not set up at the time the first contribution is sent to the company will 
result in cancellation of the payroll deduction. The employee will be required to 
submit a new Salary Reduction Form once account is available to receive 
contributions.  
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